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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Fabela746
Elevate

8.625 9.400 9.3509.400 36.775
14 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shanti Adams741
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.375 9.3258.525 36.600
4 2 14 3 2 

2 

Evie Snarr756
High Definition

9.100 9.025 9.1759.225 36.525
8 5 5 9 3 

3 

Cassidy Davis744
Oroville

9.300 9.150 9.3008.750 36.500
5 4 8T 4T 4 

4 

Gillian Ertle745
Athletic Horizons

8.700 9.325 9.1009.325 36.450
13 3 3 11 5 

5 

Lizzy Sipes755
Liberty

9.650 8.300 9.1259.350 36.425
1 12T 2 10 6 

6 

Elizabeth Pickford753
West Valley

9.475 8.825 9.4008.650 36.350
3 7 10 1 7 

7 

Jaden Regallo754
USA Sports

9.600 8.750 8.9258.900 36.175
2 8T 7 13 8 

8 

Jennifer Fetzer747
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.750 9.2758.750 35.925
7 8T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Gilbert748
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.300 9.2759.250 35.850
9 12T 4 6T 10 

10 

Stephanie Stiles757
Oroville

9.200 8.900 9.3008.300 35.700
6 6 15 4T 11 

11 

Julia Miyamoto751
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.675 9.2508.550 35.475
10 10 12T 8 12 

12 

Bella Vultaggio758
Elite

8.800 8.550 8.9008.550 34.800
12 11 12T 14 13 

13 

Hannah Chapman743
CCGI

8.425 7.950 8.8509.000 34.225
16 15 6 16 14 

14 

Kendyl Kring750
Byers Roseville

8.850 7.900 8.8758.575 34.200
11 16 11 15 15 

15 

Emily Hale749
GymStars Stockton

8.550 8.125 9.0008.075 33.750
15 14 16 12 16 

16 
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